

Bill to:

- Fitzmark
- ,
- ,
- ,

Invoice Date: 03/18/2024 Invoice #: 1518632 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 04/18/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
03/15/2024		200 KINGSBURY WAY WINCHESTER, VA 22603 - 2700 GABEL ROAD Billings, MT 59102			
			1	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00

TOTAL

\$3,800.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

FITZMARK Load Confirmation Order# 1518632

Van

Cargo Value of \$100,000.00

Special Instructions

LOAD OF INSULATION PANELS, MUST HAVE 53 FT DRY VAN WITH SWING DOORS, LOADS 8A-3P FCFS, DELIVERY IS 8A-3P WITH APPOINTMENT SCHDEDULED BY DRIVER, CALL 406-656-7710 FOR APPOINTMENT

Customer Notes

NO CONESTOGA"S , STEPDECKS, OR HEADBOARDS ON TRAILERS. DRIVER MUST CHECK IN AT SHIPPER UPON ARRIVAL TO QUALIFY FOR DETENTION. DRIVER AND DISPATCH SHOULD COMMUNICATE ANY PICK/DELIVERY DELAYS TO FITZMARK ASAP-205-405-9920 AUSTIN PITTS: 205-405-9920 / MATTHEW BRANTON 205-405-9917 PPE REQ"D AT P/U AND DELIVERY.

PLEASE SIGN AND EMAIL TO apitts@fitzmark.com

OR FAX TO 3178133920

Signature

Truck# Trailer#		your invoices & co	mplete paperwork to accounting@fi
	USD Total (All Inclusive R	tate - ICL FUEL SURCHARGES)	POD without supporting accessorial d POD with supporting accessorial docu
Driver's Cell			
	Line Haul	1.0	\$3,800.00
Driver's Name	Types	Units	Rate
Date	15. It is the driver's responsib	ility to ensure trailer is sealed prior to	o-brokering will result in forfeiture or deduction of freight charges due. departing any location that has loaded or left freight on the trailer. Drive e of contracted payment and claim filing for all freight on trailer.
Name	 Driver is responsible for c have the shipper rework the p 14. Carrier shall not cause or 	confirming the safe and appropriate lo product. permit any shipment tendered hereur	ading of freight on their trailer. If freight is loaded in such a way that dan nder to be brokered to or transported by any other motor carrier, or in sub
	11. Freight is to be run dedica	ated with no additional freight or cons the FDA's Food Safety Modernization	olidation unless specifically noted "Partial" or "LTL" on this rate confirma

By signing, I acknowledge that I have read and understand the terms and conditions that FitzMark Indianapolis has set forth on this contract. I also understand that failure to adhere to these terms and conditions may result in a rate reduction at the discretion of FitzMark.

Ask about our QuickPay for 3% Direct deposit available! Contact accounting@fitzmark.com

RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC.

MC# 086875 **\$** 708.303.5150

8

₲ 708.852.5536

Shawn@rtbrz.com

Shawn

FitzMark - MC# 586603

950 Dorman St. Indianapolis, IN 46202

- **\$** 205.405.9949
- \$ 866.944.8717

Austin Pitts

- 205.405.9949 X 770
- apitts@fitzmark.com

		Sh	ipment Stops	
Α	KINGSPAN INS 200 KINGSPAN WINCHESTER,	I WAY	MAR 15, 2024 08:00 - 15:00	
PICK	25,000 lbs	1 Truck Load	53L x 8W x 8.00H INSULATION PANELS	REF# 1020570
В	CAMERON ASH 2700 GABLE R Billings, MT 59		MAR 18, 2024 08:00 - 15:00	
DROP	25,000 lbs	1 Truck Load	INSULATION PANELS	REF# 1020570

This agreement is subject to the terms of the carrier agreement previously executed between our companies

** In a greement is subject to the terms of the carrier agreement previously executed between our companies**
1. Driver MUST call when loaded a tripk took plocation and empty with verbal proof of delivery?
2. Delivery date and times are contractual. If driver is unable to abhere to the scheduled appointment times, or if delays are expected that may hinder an on-time delivery, driver must notify FitzMark immediately prior to appointment times, or if delays are expected that may hinder an on-time delivery, driver must notify FitzMark immediately prior to appointment times, or information, signed original Bill of Lading, invoice, lumper receipt, and all other supporting documentation must be sent with or before the POD before payment will be made.
4. Jumper must be authorized y displative (receipt must have the lumpers) ame. If the driver and inclustes delivering in the 2 hour mark they must notify, the FitzMark representative before it starts; Driver must have times informed.
5. Garrier tergonable for all fleght and accessorial charges to start within 10 days (or accessorial charges sent after the POD).

6 Control to Control t

age might be incurred due to shifting during transit, it is the driver's responsibility to

tituted service by rail or other modes of transportation without the prior written under no circumstances, is to remove the seal from the trailer without direct

Types	Units	Rate	Subtotal
Line Haul	1.0	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
		POD without supporting accessorial documents	\$3,800.00
USD Total (All inclusive F	Rate - ICL FUEL SURCHARGES)	POD with supporting accessorial documents	\$3,800.00

zmark.com. Please Include the FitzMark Load Number in the Subject Line.

** Coming soon: FitzMark is partnering with TriumphPay Payments to get you paid faster and make both our back offices more efficient!

** Carriers will not be eligible for Quick Pay until 30 days after their first successfully delivered load.

** NOAs should be sent to NOA@fitzmark.com to ensure timely and accurate payment.

** For Payment Questions, Email accounting@fitzmark.com or call 317.475.0960 ext 199.

*** Fitzmark has 24-hour coverage! For afterhours updates or emergencies, please call 866.944.8717 or email afterhours@fitzmark.com for assistance.

/ehicle	Del. Date	Shipment	Drop	Del. Time					a)
TLZ244738	03/19/2024	1020570	01	00:00		8	00187810	8	R
SS		Delivery A	ddress						
y Building Proc 29602	lucts	Cameron A 2700 Gable Billings, MT	shley - Bii ∋ Rd r 59102	lings				Kingspar 2100 Rivere	Kingspan Insulation LLC 2100 Riveredge Pkwy
Custon		Istomer Order	No		Our	Order Number		Atlanta, GA	30328
100009		66436-00			100	1541780		de Brannan an an an	
300000116	FITZMARK, IN	Ç.		Incoterm		(F Pre-Paid			
tions:			Deliver	y Instruction	S				Despatched From: Kingspan Insulation LLC,
			SHIPS VA	NN. DELIVERY	BY APPT OF	VLY: 406-656-77	10		200 Kingspan Way, Winchester, VA 22603, US 800-752-9821, Option #4
			FCL	Veight	Unit	Quantity	Despatched	Pallets	Total Number of Items:
8075 ¾" x 4' x 8' 9	SE (126 Pcs) LG		298		Pallet			J	Received in Good Condition:
3200 2" x 4' x 8' S	cored (48 Pcs) LG		298		Pallet			თ	1
^o 38 3/8" x 4' x 50'	Reflective 44 BdI		29B	1,813 LB	Pallet		2	2	C
eight Surcharge				0 KG	each		<u> </u>		4T
Freight Class Sun Quantity B 13.000	1	ght (LBS)							99,
						CUSTO	MER COPY		
									CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY Certified that the supplies detailed hereon have been inspected and tested in accordance with the conditions and requirements of the contract or purchase order and, unless otherwise noted, conform in all respects to the specification relevant thereto
	Delivery No. Vehicle 8001878108 PTLZ244738 Invoice Address Cameron Ashley Building Proc (GUARDIAN) P.O Box 528 Greenville, SC 29602 100009 Ospatch Date Custor Despatch Date 300000116 Carrier 300000116 Special Instructions: 5% GreenGuard M48075 %" x 4' x 8' S GreenGuard XFP38 3/8" x 4' x 50' Full Truckload Freight Surcharge 5001111 Freight Class Quantity 15/320-3 250 29B 13 000	bel. Date 14738 03/19/2024 03/19/2024 Customer Code 100009174 100009174 000116 FITZMARK, 000116 FITZMARK, 000116 FITZMARK, 000116 FITZMARK, 100009174 Class Summary ***** Class Summary ***** Quantity Freight V 13 000 7,606.78	Del. Date SI 14738 03/19/2024 10 Ing Products Customer Code Custo 100009174 33664 100009174 33664 00116 FITZMARK, INC. 000116 FITZMARK, INC. 000117 Freight Weight ("x 4' x 8' Scored (48 Pcs) LG "x 4' x 50' Reflective 44 Bdl urcharge Class Summary "reight Weight (13 000 7,606.784	Del. Date Shipment 14738 03/19/2024 1020570 Ing Products Delivery Ad Cameron As 2700 Gable 2700 Gable Dillings, MT Billings, MT 100009174 3366436-00 00116 FITZMARK, INC. 000116 FITZMARK, INC. v: x 4' x 8' Scored (48 Pcs) LG X4' x 50' Reflective 44 Bdl ''x 4' x 50' Reflective 44 Bdl Additional transperiation of the second transpeciation of the	Del. Date Shipment 14738 03/19/2024 1020570 Ing Products Delivery Ad Cameron As 2700 Gable 2700 Gable Billings, MT Billings, MT 100009174 3366436-00 00116 FITZMARK, INC. 000116 FITZMARK, INC. v: x 4' x 8' Scored (48 Pcs) LG X4' x 50' Reflective 44 Bdl ''x 4' x 50' Reflective 44 Bdl A ''x 4' x 50' Reflective 44 Bdl A ''x 4' x 50' Reflective 44 Bdl A ''x 4''x 50' Reflective 44 Bdl A ''x 4''x 50' Reflective 44 Bdl A ''x 6''x 8''s Summary Freight Weight (LBS) ''13 000 7,606,784	Del. Date Shipment Drop Del, Time 14738 03/19/2024 1020570 01 00:00 Gameron Ashley - Billings Cameron Ashley - Billings Cameron Ashley - Billings Cameron Ashley - Billings Customer Code Customer Order No Incoterms 00116 FITZMARK, INC. Incoterms 100009174 336436-00 SHIPS VAN DELIVERY BY AP SHIPS VAN DELIVERY BY AP SHIPS VAN DELIVERY BY AP 100009174 Scored (48 Pcs) LG FCL Weight Unit x4' x 8' Scored (48 Pcs) LG 298 1.813 LB Palei 'x 4' x 50' Reflective 44 Bdi 298 1.813 LB Palei 'Class Summary Freight Weight (LBS) 0 KG each 13 000 7,606 784 7,606 784 each	N Del. Date Shipment Drop Del. Time Image: Control of the contro	Del. Date Shipment Drop Del. Time Image: Construction of the construction	old. Date Shipment Drop Del, Time B0018778108 B001878108 B001878108 B001878108 B001878108 B001878108 B001878108 B001878108 Example on Ashley - Billings Kingspa Customer Code Customer Order No Our Order Number Tools41780 Kingspa Kingspa

Delivery No. Vehicle Del. Date	Shipment [Drop Del. Time	ime rayerori			る
8001878108 PTLZ244738 03/19/2024		01 00:00	0	8001878108	8	Pres /
Invoice Address	Delivery Address	ress				
Carmeron Ashley Building Products (GUARDIAN) P.O Box 528 Greenville, SC 29602	Cameron Ashley - Billings 2700 Gable Rd Billings, MT 59102	ley - Billings d 9102				dsbu
n ann mille, 214 12000					Kingspan Insulat 2100 Riveredge Pkwy Suite 175	Kingspan Insulation LLC 2100 Riveredge Pkwy Suite 175
Despatch Date Customer Code C	Customer Order No	0	Our O	Our Order Number	Atlanta, GA 30328 www.kingspaninsulation.com	328 Insulation.com
03/15/2024 100009174 3	3366436-00		1001	1001541780		
Carrier 300000116 FITZMARK, INC	IC.	Incoterms	erms EXF	F Pre-Paid		
Special Instructions:		Delivery Instructions	tions			Kingspan Insulation LLC
	100	SHIPS VAN. DELIVERY BY APPT ONLY: 406-656	ERY BY APPT ON	LY: 406-656-7710	20	200 Kingspan Way, Winchester, VA 22603, US 800-752-9821, Option #4
						Total Number
Description	F	FCL Weight	Unit	Quantity Despatched	Pallets	
GreenGuard M48075 1/4" x 4" x 8" SE (126 Pcs) LG	29B	2,762	LB Pallet	5	Ch	Received in Good Condition:
GreenGuard S48200 Z" x 4" x 8" Scored (48 Pcs) LG	298	3,032	LB Pallet	0	6	
GreenGuard XFP38 3/8" x 4' x 50' Reflective 44 Bdl	29B	1,813	LB Pallet	2	2	N
Full Tnuckload Freight Surcharge		0	KG each	-		0
Freight Class Summary	2					4
157320-3 250 298 13.000 7,606.784	7,506.784					77
			CAD	CADDIED CONV		d
						CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY Certified that the supplies detailed hereon have been inspected and tested in accordance with the conditions and requirements of the contract or purchase order and unless otherwise noted conform in all respects to the sciencification
						and the second s